Sozhou o

1/|’. i B L

SKF 6003—-2RSLTN9/HC5C3WT S £

FEZGF d
D
B
HE A E B C
o
I 55 B AT AR P Py
WUE e SR
e PR e 3k
CiN-is i
o i

SKF 6003-2RSLTN9/HC5C3WTE H

E 10
i F1,2min
D 31,4 dL
O 35
Fqzmin 9.3
]

17
35
10
6370

3250

137

56000

38000
38

mm
mm
mm

N

N

N

r/min
r/min

g

6003-2RSLTN9/HC5C3WT —

BT
AT

dr

0,3 Famae Ui3
DEITI!:‘C 33
dy 20,7

ol
-

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/52ffbc96. html

03

damae 209
|
darnin 19

R

fg 14


http://www.sozhou.com/p/52ffbc96.html

B 03937

i F{ 2min 00118 Famay H0118
T—m ¥ 0.0115
o 1.2362 ﬁ ‘ L T
| d D.EEEISl Domae 1.2992 i oeo
|

D 1.376 dy 0815 tamin, 0.748
Fy 2min 00118 ‘ l

R

fg 14

Ll
-




